ZS20 SERIES
GENERAL PURPOSE VECTOR CONTROL INVERTER
z:systems GmbH, Messestraße 11, 6850 Dornbirn, Austria, office@zsystems.at, www.zsystems.at
ZS20 is a general purpose vector control inverter with
certified STO (Safe Torque OFF) function. lt's oriented
for OEM equipment markets, mainly covering the
applications of water treatment, printing and packaging,
winding equipment, paper machinery, shearing

CURRENT
(A)
RATED INPUT
CURRENT
(A)
DIMENSION
W*H*D
(MM)
NET
WEIGHT
(KG)
1PH
200-240V
ZS20-0004CL-01 0.4 2.5 6.5 80*160*123.5 0.9
ZS20-0007CL-01 0.75 4.2 9.3 80*160*123.5 0.9
ZS20-0015CL-01 1.5 7.5 15.7 80*185*140.5 1.2
ZS20-0022CL-01 2.2 10 24 80*185*140.5 1.2
3PH
200-240V
ZS20-0004CL-02 0.4 2.5 3.7 80*185*140.5 1
ZS20-0007CL-02 0.75 4.2 5 80*185*140.5 1
ZS20-0015CL-02 1.5 7.5 7.7 146*256*167.0 3.1
ZS20-0022CL-02 2.2 10 11 146*256*167.0 3.1
ZS20-0040CL-02 4 16 17 146*256*167.0 3.1
ZS20-0055CL-02 5.5 20 21 170*320*196.3 5.58
ZS20-0075CL-02 7.5 30 31 170*320*196.3 5.83
PAGE10
VOLTAGE MODEL
RATED OUTPUT
POWER
(KW)
RATED OUTPUT
CURRENT
(A)
RATED
 INPUT CURRENT
(A)
DIMENSION
W*H*D
(MM)
NET
WEIGHT
(KG)
3PH
380-440V
ZS20-0007CL-04 0.75 2.5 3.4 80*185*140.5 1
ZS20-0015CL-04 1.5 4.2 5.0 80*185*140.5 1
ZS20-0022CL-04 2.2 5.5 5.8 80*185*140.5 1
ZS20-0040CL-04 4 9.5 13.5 146*256*167.0 3.1
ZS20-0055CL-04 5.5 14 19.5 146*256*167.0 3.1
ZS20-0075CL-04 7.5 18.5 25 170*320*196.3 5.58
ZS20-0110CL-04 11 25 32 170*320*196.3 5.58
ZS20-0150CL-04 15 32 40 170*320*196.3 5.83
ZS20-0185CL-04 18.5 38 47 200*340.6*184.3 9
ZS20-0220CL-04 22 45 51 200*340.6*184.3 9
ZS20-0300CL-04 30 60 70 250*400*202.0 15.5
ZS20-0370CL-04 37 75 80 250*400*202.0 15.5
ZS20-0450CL-04 45 92 98 282*560*238.0 25
ZS20-0450CL-04-B 45 92 98 282*560*238.0 25
ZS20-0550CL-04 55 115 128 282*560*238.0 25
ZS20-0550CL-04-B 55 115 128 282*560*238.0 25
ZS20-0750CL-04 75 150 139 282*560*238.0 25
ZS20-0750CL-04-B 75 150 139 282*560*238.0 25
ZS20-0900CL-04 90 180 168 338*554*329.2 45
ZS20-0900CL-04-B 90 180 168 338*554*329.2 45
ZS20-1100CL-04 110 215 201 338*554*329.2 45
ZS20-1100CL-04-B 110 215 201 338*554*329.2 45
POWER RATINGS
PAGE 11
INSTALLATION DIMENSION
EXTERNAL KEYPAD DIMENSION